## LI4000114168

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Add	ress)	····
(City/	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	1
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	J	
WIY-41ec	715	

Office Use Only

FEFECTIVE DATE 08/01/14



100262666831

07/29/14--01007--014 \*\*43.75

2914 JUL 31 PH I2: 26

AUG 14 2014 W. BRUCE



July 31, 2014

MIGUEL CARDONA 454 NW 22 AVE SUITE 200 MIAMI, FL 33125

SUBJECT: M.I.J. LEGAL SERVICES, LLC.

Ref. Number: L14000116168

We have received your document for M.I.J. LEGAL SERVICES, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00016397



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor					
SUBJECT: M. I	) LEGAL	SEQUICES, (	LC		
,	Name of Limit	ted Lizbility Company			
:					
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
Please retorn all corresponde	mee concerning this matter t	to the following:			
	Miguel	A cardons			
	•	Name of Person			
:					
:		Firm/Company			
	454 NW 2	22 Aug Suite	<u> </u>		
	·	Address			
	miami	F1 3319.	5		
	44110	City/State and Zip Code	21 6-10-		
•	E-mail address: (1	es 454 @ Gma	11 (. COPP)		
For further information cond		-			
	•		11257		
Name of P	Lamona	nt (786) 534-	Telephone Number		
	<b>,,,</b> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, 2020 23,	. The	2	
t die de la la calenda fonde e	Erllandus amanut		general ding. See and see and See and see and See and see and	7814 JUL 3	
Enclosed is a check for the s	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	第22 <b>ロ \$60.00 Filing Fee</b> 、 あれ	<u>=</u> دی	erriber - Company
L1 \$25.00 1 long rec	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &		Windert E
•		(additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is chelisatt)		
			0R/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/08/	12: 26	
	G ADDRESS: on Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section			
	of Corporations	Division of Corpora Clifton Building			
	cu, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen Tullahassec, FL 323			

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

M. I. J LEGAL  (Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	SEIZVICES LLC  Company as it now appears on our records.  Limited 1 lability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number <u>L14000116168</u>	ompany were filed on $07/23/14$ and assigned $\frac{3}{2}$ .
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit  M. I. SERVICES, L  The new name must be distinguishable and end with the word, "Limit	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	454 NW 22 AVE SUITE 200
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	MIAMI FL 33142
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	cered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	2 Victoria alvarado
New Registered Office Address: 45	4 NW 22 AW Suite 200  Enter Florida street address
T	11am , Florida 33125
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the omplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this dicument of doffice address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability in the limited liability is a like a linear than the limited liability is a like a linear to the limited liability in the limited liability is a like
1	Page 1 of 3

EFFECTIVE DATE <u>08/01/14</u>

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
MG12	Luz Victo	orig Alvara	ido 454 NW 22 Aue Svite 2 miami F1 33125	Dougskadd
			miami F/ 33125	.□ Rcmove
				🖾 Add
				□ Remove
	···			
				□ Remove
	<del></del> -			
				Remove
				 □ Add
				□ Romove
	•			D Rightson
				PH I2:

Flective date, if other than the date of filing: 8 01 2014 (optional to effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)  ated 8 14 2014  Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member					
effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)  Led 8 14 3014  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
effective date must be specific, eannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)  ed 8 14 3014  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			·	_ <del></del>	
e effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after e date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)  Hed 8 14 2014  Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member				<del></del>	
and 8 14 2014  Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	fective date, if oth	er than the date of i	filing: 80130	and cannot be more than 90 da	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	date this document is	filed by the Florida Depa	rtment of State)	•	.,,
	10d 8141	3014	1		
•	~	$\sim$			
WALL I A A A A A A A A A	·	Signature	of a member or authorized re	preventative of a member	
Miguel A Cardona.  Typud or printed name of signer	W_	llaint	a cardo	ng.	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2014 JUL 31 PH 12: 26